AGENDA

Manning Oaks Elementary School Governance Council

Date | time 11/12/2019 | 4:20 pm | Location Manning Oaks Elementary

SGC Members

Mrs. Rosenthall, Principal | Ms. Kinsey, Teacher (Vice-Chair SY 2019-2020) | Ms. Powell, Teacher | Ms. Dismuke, Appointed
Staff | Ms. Chafin, Appointed Staff (Chair SY 2019-2020) | Ms. McKenzie Parent | Ms. Geppert, Parent | Mr. Ullmer, Parent |

Ms. Feltrop, Community Member

Time

4:20pm
4:22pm
4:25pm
4:30pm
4:32pm

4:35 pm

4:55pm

5:15 pm

5:20pm

ltem

Call to Order

Action Item: Approve Agenda

Action Item: Approve September Meeting Minutes
Discussion Item: Review Meeting Norms

Public Comment

Discussion Item: Ad Hoc Committees Share Out

Informational Item: Principal’s Update

A. CCRPI Data
B. Building Updates

Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting Agenda

Meeting Adjournment

Owner

Ms. Chafin
Ms. Chafin
Ms. Chafin

Ms. Chafin

Ms. Chafin, Ms.
Kinsey, Ms.
Rosenthall

Mrs. Rosenthall

Ms. Chafin

Mrs. Chafin

Meeting Norms: Be here now. Clear communication. Be prepared. Work for the good of MOE. All voices heard.




