



Manning Oaks Elementary School Governance Council

Date | time 11/12/2019 | 4:20 pm | Location Manning Oaks Elementary

SGC Members

Mrs. Rosenthall, Principal | Ms. Kinsey, Teacher (Vice-Chair SY 2019-2020) | Ms. Powell, Teacher | Ms. Dismuke, Appointed Staff | Ms. Chafin, Appointed Staff (Chair SY 2019-2020) | Ms. McKenzie Parent | Ms. Geppert, Parent | Mr. Ullmer, Parent | Ms. Feltrop, Community Member

Time	Item	Owner
4:20pm	Call to Order	Ms. Chafin
4:22pm	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Ms. Chafin
4:25pm	Action Item: Approve September Meeting Minutes	Ms. Chafin
4:30pm	Discussion Item: Review Meeting Norms	Ms. Chafin
4:32pm	Public Comment	
4:35 pm	Discussion Item: Ad Hoc Committees Share Out	Ms. Chafin, Ms. Kinsey, Ms. Rosenthall
4:55pm	Informational Item: Principal's Update A. CCRPI Data B. Building Updates	Mrs. Rosenthall
5:15 pm	Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting Agenda	Ms. Chafin
5:20pm	Meeting Adjournment	Mrs. Chafin

Meeting Norms: Be here now. Clear communication. Be prepared. Work for the good of MOE. All voices heard.